
 Keokuk

Cross Country Varsity Schedule    (as of 06-30-17)

 

Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location 

Thursday, Aug 31, 2017

Meet 4:30PM Keokuk Multiple Schools Elks Fairview Golf Course
Keokuk, IA 

   

Tuesday, Sep 5, 2017

Invitational 5:00PM Van Buren Keokuk Van Buren High School    

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2017

Meet 4:30PM Central Lee Keokuk Green Acres Golf Course    

Thursday, Sep 14, 2017

Invitational 5:00PM Fort Madison Away vs. Multiple Schools Sheaffer Golf Course    

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2017

Invitational 4:45PM Mount Pleasant Keokuk Mount Pleasant High
School 

   

Thursday, Sep 21, 2017

Invitational 4:00PM Burlington Keokuk Burlington Rex Plex    

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2017

Meet 4:30PM Washington Keokuk Washington Golf and
Country Club 

   

Tuesday, Oct 3, 2017

Meet 5:00PM Centerville Keokuk Manhattan Golf Course    

Tuesday, Oct 10, 2017

Meet 4:00PM Illini West Keokuk Illini West High School    

Thursday, Oct 12, 2017

Conference TBD Fort Madison Keokuk Sheaffer Golf Course    

Thursday, Oct 19, 2017

Regionals TBD TBA Keokuk     
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